—
Ordering details - CR-P range relays
Rated control
supply voltage
Outputs Contact ratings Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pc.)
kg (lb)
12 V DC 1 c/o
(SPDT)
250 V, 16 A CR-P012DC1 1SVR405600R4000 10 0.014
(0.031)24 V DC CR-P024DC1 1SVR405600R1000
48 V DC CR-P048DC1 1SVR405600R6000
110 V DC CR-P110DC1 1SVR405600R8000
24 V AC CR-P024AC1 1SVR405600R0000
48 V AC CR-P048AC1 1SVR405600R5000
110 V AC CR-P110AC1 1SVR405600R7000
120 V AC CR-P120AC1 1SVR405600R2000
230 V AC CR-P230AC1 1SVR405600R3000
12 V DC 2 c/o
(SPDT)
250 V, 8 A CR-P012DC2 1SVR405601R4000 10 0.014
(0.031)24 V DC CR-P024DC2 1SVR405601R1000
48 V DC CR-P048DC2 1SVR405601R6000
110 V DC CR-P110DC2 1SVR405601R8000
12 V AC CR-P012AC2 1SVR405601R0200
24 V AC CR-P024AC2 1SVR405601R0000
48 V AC CR-P048AC2 1SVR405601R5000
110 V AC CR-P110AC2 1SVR405601R7000
120 V AC CR-P120AC2 1SVR405601R2000
230 V AC CR-P230AC2 1SVR405601R3000
2C
D
C
 2
91
 0
0
6
S
0
0
16
CR-P optocoupler
CR-P relay
2C
D
C
 2
91
 0
4
5
F0
0
0
4
—
Ordering details - CR-P range relays with gold contacts
Rated control
supply voltage
Outputs Contact ratings Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pc.)
kg (lb)
24 V DC 2 c/o
(SPDT)
gold
contact
250 V, 8 A CR-P024DC2G 1SVR405606R1000 10 0.014
(0.031)24 V AC CR-P024AC2G 1SVR405606R0000
110 V AC CR-P110AC2G 1SVR405606R7000
230 V AC CR-P230AC2G 1SVR405606R3000
—
Pluggable interface relays and optocouplers
Ordering details – CR-P range
—
Ordering details - CR-P range pluggable optocouplers
Rated control
supply voltage
(Us)
Outputs Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pc.)
kg (lb)
10-32 V DC MOS-FET, 5 A - 35 V DC CR-P024MOS1 1SVR405610R4060 10 0.011
(0.618)Triac, 3 A - 275 V AC CR-P024TRI1 1SVR405610R4070
The CR-P range offers the highest current switching in an IP67 rated relay housing. This range
comprises of pluggable interface relays and optocouplers offered in 10 different control supply
voltages. Additionally, gold plated contacts are available for applications where sensitive
signals are to be switched. The CR-P range also includes complete versions consisting of a relay,
socket, holder, marker and function module.
ELECTRONIC RELAYS AND CONTROLS CATALOG INTERFACE RELAYS AND OPTOCOUPLERS 35